
Burlington Spring Horse Show 2021
The Burlington Spring Horse Show has completed 21 years
It was organized by the Friends of the Burlington Spring Horse Show, now BSHS Inc, 
a 501C3 organization, to continue a long standing tradition of a Memorial Day show 
at the exhibitor friendly Boone County Fair Grounds.  We are a volunteer 
organization and the proceeds of the show benefit New Day. New Day Ranch ia an equine 
assisted therapeutic facility in Verona Kentucky

Show Managers:     Laura Schmidt/Jim Davis 
BSHS Inc Officers
President: Charlie Poppe
Vice President: Katherine England
Vice President: Jim Davis
Secretary: Laura Schmidt
Treasurer: Chris Pennington

( contact us at  burlingtonspringHS@gmail.com )

An additional thanks to our Milestones friends who put in so much effort at the 
show and during the year and are instrumental in our success.
Visit us at http://www.burlingtonspringhorseshow.com/

Places awarded:  Saturday Night classes 54 and up 8 places.  Remainder 6 places.

Our 2021 Show
 
Open Show Judge: Darrell Case
Academy Judge: Katie Case
Ring Masters            Kyle Sparks, Jacqui Haas,  

Ana Schoen, Brent Sparks
Announcers: Jim Davis, Katie England
Photographer: Jane Jacobs
Organist: Dewayne Cartee
 
Show Managers: Laura Schmidt
Farrier: Jim Bray

Butch Burns Grounds keeping

Thanks to the Little Britain Carriage House and Kathy 
England for sponsoring our exhibitor's party



Class Summary

Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr Exhibitor 4
Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure - Pure & Part 5
Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under 1
Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) 3
Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & under 10
Class No. 6 ASB Western Country Pleasure 5
Class No. 6a ASB Three Gaited Am. Exhibitor 0
Class No. 7 Hackney Harness Pony 2
Class No. 7a Hackney Harness Pony amateur 1
Class No. 8 ASB Three Gaited Park 5
Class No. 9 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under 3
Class No. 10 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T. 1
Class No. 11 ASB Three Gaited - Open 1
Class No. 12 Road Pony Under Saddle 2
Class No. 13 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 1
Class No. 14 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 9
Class No. 15 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under 5
Class No. 16 Five Gaited Pleasure 8
Class No. 17 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 & under 4
Class No. 18 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure 3
Class No. 19 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 4
Class No. 20 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail 0
Class No. 21 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & under 1
Class No. 22 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor 7
Class No. 23 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 4
Class No. 24 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor 9
Class No. 25 ASB Five Gaited - Open 2 100
Class No. 30 Academy Driving Class 0
Class No. 31 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C) 7
Class No. 32 Academy Equitation 13 & Under (W/T/C) 8
Class No. 33 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 4
Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T/C) 4
Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship 17 & Under (W/T/C) 8
Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship 17 & Under (W/T/C) 7
Class No. 36 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T) 4
Class No. 37 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T) 5
Class No. 38a Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T) 8
Class No. 38b Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T) 7
Class No. 39a Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T) 7
Class No. 39b Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T) 6
Class No. 40a Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T) 8
Class No. 40b Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T) 6
Class No. 41 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T) 5
Class No. 42 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T) 4
Class No. 43 Academy showmanship 14 to 17 (W/T) 5
Class No. 44a Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 (W/T) 8
Class No. 45a Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T) 7
Class No. 45b Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T) 6
Class No. 46a Academy Showmanship 8 & Under 7
Class No. 46b Academy Showmanship 8 & Under 7
Class No. 47 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under 5
Class No. 48 Academy Lead Line (W/T) 4
Class No. 48a Academy Lead Line Showmanship (W/T) 4 151
Class No. 50 Lead Line-Western/English Rider 6 & Under (Proper Attire) 2
Class No. 51 ASB – to be shown in hand 2



Class No. 52 Arab Pure and Part Bred – shown in hand 1
Class No. 53 Hunt Seat Pleasure 3
Class No. 54 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and Under 2
Class No. 55 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving 1
Class No. 56 Paso Fino Performance 1
Class No. 57 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T. 6
Class No. 58 Road Pony Juvenile Driver 2
Class No. 58a ASB Three Gaited Park Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 2
Class No. 59 Best Farm or Pet Pony (no canter) 5
Class No. 60 English Pleasure (horse not eligible for any other class) 4
Class No. 61 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C) 0
Class No. 62 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T. 3
Class No. 63 Paso Fino Pleasure 1
Class No. 64 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under Saddle Seat 6
Class No. 65 Carriage Reinmanship – Cones 4 45
Class No. 75 Carriage Reinmanship 2
Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. Exhibitor 8
Class No. 77 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 1
Class No. 78 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship 6
Class No. 79 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 3
Class No. 80 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship 8
Class No. 81 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship 6
Class No. 82 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip Adult Exhibitor 11
Class No. 83 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail 2
Class No. 84 Three-Gaited Park Championship 5
Class No. 85 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship 8
Class No. 86 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) Championship 2
Class No. 87 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr Exhibitor 4
Class No. 88 ASB Fine Harness Stake 2
Class No. 89 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. Exhibitor/Amateur 3
Class No. 90 Arabian English Pleasure Championship Pure & Part 4
Class No. 91 Carriage Class - Period Dress 1
Class No. 92 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult Exhibitor 10
Class No. 93 Harness Pony Championship 3
Class No. 94 UPHA Adult Equitation Challenge Cup 0
Class No. 95 ASB Three Gaited Championship Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 5
Class No. 96 Road Pony Open Championship 52 Inches and Under 7
Class No. 97 ASB Three Gaited Championship – Open 3
Class No. 98 - Road Horse to Bike 3
Class No. 99 ASB Five Gaited Championship – In Memory of Larry Carver 2 109

total open 254
total academy 151
total 405



Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr Exhibitor

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

328 She's My Contender Willowway Stables 1 Ganeva Bare Karen&Bruce Paverd Simpsonville, Ky

708 Marchioness Of Huntley Betsy Webb 2 Rachel Johnson Samford Vice Mt. Sterling, Ky

740 Lovey Dovey Joe Brown Stables 3 Olivia Klee Vince Klee Villa Hills, Ky

771 MBA's Anstel Ray Yoder scr Emily Walden same Union, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure - Pure & Part

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

746 Prince Caspian Joe Brown Stables 1 Emily Gruden Kathleen Musam Burlington, Ky

325 Karram AT Holland Arabians 2 Page Devroomen same Burlington, Ky

37 Noble Mania Holland Arabians 3 Paul Devroomen same Burlington, Ky

241 Omega Tau Phi Phoenix Farm 4 Heather Decker Blair Cecil Versailles,Ky

782 WM Xxtra Special Holland Arabians 5 Payton Devroomen same Burlington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

335 Heartland Inspired Majestic Oaks Farm 1 Maureen Campbell Jayne Romano Simpsonville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

337 Laufane' Goengamieden Siren Song Stable 1 Annika Bruggeworth same Lawrenceburg, Ky

338 Llus Waldman Siren Song Stable 2 Scottie Bruggeworth Carson Kressly New York, NY

760 Jort High Hopes 3 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, Oh

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

705 Park and Ride Betsy Webb 1 Jessica Ridgeway William Woods Uni Fulton Missouri

302 CH Knightly Sport Evermore Farm 2 Adalyn Gallrein Darenda Gallrein Simpsonville, Ky

312 Our Gal Sal Fineline Stables 3 Maggie Mackintosh same Centerville, Oh

738 Absolutely Dasing Spring Hill 4 Kennidy Harriason same Winchester, Ky

7 Tiz Really Mine Sandy Run Stable 5 Natalee Bond same Hebron, Ky

330 Hawkewood's Happy Hour Lexington Riding Academy 6 Elena Jordan Jen/Elena Jordan Lexington, Ky

307 You Gotta Dream Evermore Farm Ella Hoehner same Simpsonville, Ky

703 Who's Lookin' Four Willows Farm Krisey Lane Four Willows Greenwood, IN

710 Blonde in a Bottle Betsy Webb Karaline Wagner same Louisville, Ky

126 Mistress Kirby K Sandy Run Stable Kyra La Marca Makayla Dyas Hebron, Ky

Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & 
under

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 6 ASB Western Country Pleasure

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

119 Emily's Guy Sandy Run Stables 1 Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, Ky

127 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run Stables 2 Kaycee Dolwick Kaycee Dolwick Burlington, Ky

709 Undulata's On Holiday Betsy Webb Stables 3 Karen Danidenkoff Karen Davidenkoff New Albany, IN

335 Exclusive Charm Serpentine River Farms 4 Rachel McChord Dylan Wilson Ryland Heights, Ky

107 Sweet Addiction 5 Irene Mccafferty Irene Mccafferty California, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 6a ASB Three Gaited Am. Exhibitor

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS
ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 7 Hackney Harness Pony

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

761 Michigan Striking Image High Hopes 1 Connie Smul Beth Jones Urbana, OH

764 Heartland Night Watch Belleview Farm s Wendy Gilbert Armstrong Same Harrodsburg, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 7a Hackney Harness Pony amateur

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

331 Angels Envy Majestic Oaks Farm 1 Kathleen Ververelli same New Tripoli, Pa

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 8 ASB Three Gaited Park

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

317 My Lightningbolt Martin Teater Stables 1 Martin Teater Annandale Farm Hudson, Fl

752 Licorice Lightening Reiser Stables 2 Regan Stodd Regan Stodd Louisville, Ky

742 Camouflage Spring Hill Stables 3 Melissa Bennett Melisssa Bennett Georgetown, KY

800 CHC Devine Passion Don Mace 4 Don mace Crystal Alexander Brown Harrodsburg, Ky

320 Callaways Mums the word Spring Hill Stables 5 Audrey Pade Baisley Aurdrey Pade Baisley Big Bone, Ky

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 9 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

777 The Last Shot Little Britain 1 Kalee Ann Smiley same Burlington, Ky

305 Clearly Topless Evermore 2 Molly Richardson Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

776 The Dance Writer Highveld 3 Evelyn Curry Nina Izquierdo Burlington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 10 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T.

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

716 Tators 'n' Onions 1 Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 11 ASB Three Gaited - Open

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

741 Derby Debut Spring Hill 1 Todd Walker Jill Embry Dayton, OH

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 12 Road Pony Under Saddle

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

780 Heartland After Midnight Still Hollow Farm 1 Chelsea Dragan Alyssa Curry Burlington, Ky

311 Kole Ben Fineline Stables 2 Maggie Mackintosh Makayla Miller Miamisburg,Oh

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

745 Sweet Pickle Spring Hill 1 Austin Kucera Austin Kucera Lexington, KY

Class No. 13 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 14 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

310 Joshua Sam Fineline Stables 1 Katlin Zimmerly Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, Oh

707 I'll drink to that Betsy Webb Stables 2 Aidan Greene Aidan Greene Simponsonville, KY

386 Sir of the Sirens Holly Lambdin 3 Kelsey Martin Holly Lambdin Georgetown,Ky

309 Gone Wild Fineline Stables 4 Emily Gruden Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, Oh

759 Royal Sunfire 5 Dominic Duvall David Linton Hardinsburg, In

323 Time Out With a Lady Randy Stoess Stables 6 Chelsea Dragan Darrel Cruse Shelbyville, Ky

308 Copper Vision Fineline Stables Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, Oh

335 Exclusive Charm Serpentine River Farms Rachel McChord Dylan Wilson Ryland Heights, Ky

324 Oliver Kiss Stonehurst Riding Center Emily Howser Lauren Ashe Lexington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 15 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

332 Centurian's Gambler LF Majestic Oaks Farm 1 Debbie McCurry same Frankfort, Ky

763 Regal's Crown Prince Ann Moro 2 Ann Moro Julie Moro Plain City, OH

315 Extremely Grand Design Martin Teater Stables 3 Kip Elser Kirkwood Stables Camden, SC

784 Dress Code Highveld 4 Angie White same Crittendon, KY

106 Deal of the Century Phoenix Farm 5 Ashlee Rose Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 16 Five Gaited Pleasure

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

744 Madelyn's Escorted In Style Spring Hill Stables 1 Maddie Stephens Andrew Stephens Lexignton,Ky

781 I'm the Flash Hope Ranch 2 Isaac Bumgardnor same Somerset, Ky

769 Desert's In New York Ray Yoder 3 Sierra Newsome Newsome Family Winchester, Ky

301 All About Him Evermore Farm 4 Gillian Kramlick same Simpsonville, Ky

326 Double the Ante Willowway Stables 5 Brandon Mcintosh Camas, Wa

717 Nirvana's Rockstar Legacy Lemaster Stables 6 Amy Cole Amy Cole Huntington, WV

314 Dot Dot Dot Martin Teater Stables Helen Richards same Camden. SC

767 Seraph's Serenade Walnut Way Farm Gwen Korfhage Gwen Korfhage Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D

Jill Webberley 
/Breanne Thompson



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

304 Lisbeth Salander Evermore Farm 1 Adayln Gallrein Darenda Gallrein Simpsonville, Ky

710 Blonde in a Bottle LEC 2 Karaline Wagner same Louisville, Ky

718 Sunset's Champagne Lemaster Stables 3 Braley Epling same Ashland. Ky

126 Mistress Kirkby K Sandy Run 4 Kyla La Marca MaKayla Dyas Hebron Ky

Class No. 17 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 & 
under

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 18 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

775 Carlos Slimi Highveld Farm 1 Francois Meintjes Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington, Ky

758 Capital Blue Little Britain Stables 2 Stephanie England Grey Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

702 Duality Four Willows Farm 3 Jennifer Abel Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 19 ASB Show Pleasure Driving

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

319 Night in the City Martin Teater Stables 1 Donna Nabors same Nicholasville, Ky

770 Undulata's Nuttin More Superb Ray Yoder 2 Austin Thornberry Thornberry Family Frankfort, Ky

221 Perfect Wish Phoenix Farm 3 Kayla Woods Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

773 Tre Cool Highveld Farm scr Jeff Simmons Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 20 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS
ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

322 Reedann's Reason To Be Randy Stoess Stables 1 Chelsea Dragan Sandra Oakes Plymouth,Mn

Class No. 21 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & 
under

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 22 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

762 Undulata's Moni Maker Ann Morro 1 Ann Morro John Cummins DVM Plain City, Oh

753 Nuttin Without You Reiser Stables 2 Isabelle Salli Patty Ladd Los Angelos, CA

743 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill Stables 3 Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern Nicholasville,Ky

768 Charming Diva Tami Reiser 4 Vickey Webb Tami Reiser

706 I'll Drink to That Betsy Webb Stables 5 Aidan Greene Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

566 Doc Hudson Sandy Run Stables 6 Laura Peters Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

225 Unending Love scr Breeann Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 23 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

755 Major Impart High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Same Urbana, OH

778 Matador's Successor Griesinger Stables 2 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, Ky

765 Heartland Happy Happy Belleview Farm n Lisa Cox Sparrow Bob Scott Harrodsburg, Ky

772 My Word of Honor Highveld Farm n Alex Curry Same Burlington, Ky

      

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 24 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

783 Are You Ready For a Miracle Hope Ranch 1 Melissa Billings Isaac & Jeff Bumgarder Somerset, Ky

774 Roselane's Starry Starry Night Highveld Farm 2 Angie White Angie White Crittenten, Ky

735 Gratz Palk Evermore 3 Gillian Kramlick Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

742 Ann's Royal Memory Spring Hill Stables 4 Melissa Bennett Melissa Bennett Georgetown, Ky

756 Reedan's Who Dunnit 5 Jane Ann Godsey Jane Ann Godsey Shelbyville, Ky

719 My Boy Lollipop Lemaster Stables 6 Kristin Tiedeman Nikki/Kaitlin Wilhere Ashland, Ky

316 Foxtrot Tonight Martin Teater Stables Helen Richards same Camden, SC

329 Temperamental Willowway Travis Parker Kathy S Capsuto Shelbyville, Ky

751 I'm a Little Felon Reiser Stables Isabelle Salli Kelliamone Ladd Burbank, Ca

  

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 25 ASB Five Gaited - Open

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

788 Almond Roca Don Mace 1 Don Mace Karsten Olson Chattarey, Wa

741 Oh What A Lady Spring Hill scr Todd Walker Dr. John Cummins Lexington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 30 Academy Driving Class

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS
ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 31 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

359 Tango Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Talia Disney LEC Mt. Eden, Ky

390 Church & Hayne Evermore Farm 2 Alexis Harris Evermore Farm Simpsonville, Ky

394 Bonus Time Evermore Farm 3 Laura Russel Evermore Farm Simpsonville, Ky

357 Tigger Lexington Equ Cntr 4 Sara Fouts LEC Louisville, Ky

377 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run 5 Maddie Rink Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

381 45 Caliber Sandy Run 6 Morgan Chuck Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

371 First Passion Sandy Run 7 Avery Watson Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

353 Baron Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Madison McDonald LEC Louisville, Ky

349 Babs Lexington Equ Cntr 2 Kathryn Fuller LEC Louisville, Ky

367 Leatherwood's Tom Cruz Signiture Stables 3 Robert Turek Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

398 Lily Lexington Riding Academy 4 Ava Doyle LRA Lexington, Ky

375 First Passion Sandy Run 5 Lauren Hayes Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

363 Callaway's Back At Ya Signiture Stables 6 Isabella Owen Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

378 Tiaquana Sunset Sandy Run 7 Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

339 Bugatti's Doll Signiture Stables 8 Alara Keaton Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

Class No. 32 Academy Equitation 13 & Under 
(W/T/C)

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 33 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

351 Tigger Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Leslie Loyd LEC Louisville, Ky

366 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 2 Mary Beth Fletcher Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

374 Hot Summer Wind Sandy Run 3 Kim Stephens Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

365 Bugatti's Doll Signiture Stables 4 Lily Bickel Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T/C)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

366 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 1 Mary Beth Fletcher Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

365 Bugatti's Doll Signiture Stables 2 Lily Bickel Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

374 Hot Summer Wind Sandy Run 3 Kim Stephens Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

351 Tigger Lexington Equ Cntr 4 Leslie Loyd LEC Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

357 Tigger Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Sara Fouts LEC Louisville, Ky

349 Babs Lexington Equ Cntr 2 Kathryn Fuller LEC Louisville, Ky

359 Tango Lexington Equ Cntr 3 Talia Disney LEC Mt. Eden, Ky

394 Bonus Time Evermore Farm 4 Laura Russel Evermore Farm Simpsonville, Ky

363 Callaway's Back At Ya Signiture Stables 5 Isabella Owen Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

375 First Passion Sandy Run 6 Lauren Hayes Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

377 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run 7 Maddie Rink Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

398 Lily Lexington Riding Academy 8 Ava Doyle LRA Lexington, Ky

Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship 17 & Under 
(W/T/C)

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

367 Leatherwood's Tom Cruz Signiture Stables 1 Robert Turek Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

390 Church & Hayne Evermore Farm 2 Alexis Harris Evermore Farm Simpsonville, Ky

353 Baron Lexington Equ Cntr 3 Madison McDonald LEC Louisville, Ky

371 First Passion Sandy Run 4 Avery Watson Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

378 Tiaquana Sunset Sandy Run 5 Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

381 Miss Ellie Ewing Sandy Run 6 Morgan Chuck Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

339 Bugatti's Doll Signiture Stables 7 Alara Keaton Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship 17 & Under 
(W/T/C)

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 36 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

358 Shady Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Susie Hancock LEC Louisville, Ky

360 Baron Lexington Equ Cntr 2 Theresa Humpry LEC Louisville, Ky

354 Troubador Lexington Equ Cntr 3 Mary Ann Evans LEC Louisville, Ky

352 Tosk Lexington Equ Cntr 4 Liz Cash LEC Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 37 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

355 Tango Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Rachel Kennedy LEC Mt. Washington, Ky

721 Too Much to Touch Nancy Brannon 2 Ashley Kidd Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

734 Memories Meastro Lemaster Stables 3 Carly Ferguson Lemaster Stabels Ashland, Ky

722 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 4 Mara Florence Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

785 Stormy Highveld Farm 5 Grace Robinson Cydni-Simmons-Meintjes Burlington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 38a Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

346 Indy Lexington Equ. Cntr 1 Debra Daley Sistrunk LEC Louisville, Ky

343 Lucy Lexington Equ. Cntr 2 Bella Marinez LEC Louisville, Ky

350 Baron Lexington Equ. Cntr 3 Layla Polsgrove LEC Louisville, Ky

733 Zoe of the Farside Lemaster Stables 4 Kaley Wilson Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

392 Church & Hayne Evermore Farm 5 Brody Hagard Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

397 Storyteller Joe Brown Stables 6 Kadence Helm Joe Brown Stables Burlington, Ky

730 Happy Dance Nancy Barannon Lily Clouse Nancy Brannpn Georgetown, Ky

370 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables Stella Keeton Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 38b Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

368 Bugatti's Doll Signiture Stables 1 Samuel Fendley Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

387 Hammer Little Britain Stables 2 Alyssa Olterman LBS Burlington, Ky

344 Lucy Lexington Equ. Cntr 3 Brooke Carrier LEC Taylorsville, Ky

372 Hot Summer Wind Sandy Run 4 Hadley Crigler Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

723 Rock the House Nancy Barannon 5 Marium Habash Nancy Brannpn Georgetown, Ky

347 Indy Lexington Equ. Cntr 6 Juliana Duagherty LEC Louisville, Ky

714 Winsdown New Fostoria 7 Harper Howell Lori Nelson Paris, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 39a Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

369 Callaway's Back At Ya Signiture Stables 1 Soley Harbridge Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

380 Tiaquana Sunset Sandy Run 2 Mason Cupps Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

341 Shady Lexington Equ. Cntr 3 Addison Franklin LEC Mt. Washington, Ky

342 Lucy Lexington Equ. Cntr 4 Amelia Spangberg LEC Louisville, Ky

732 Dretached Lemaster Stables 5 Isabella Grey Lemaster Stables Ashland, KY

399 Snickers Lexington Riding Academy 6 Samanitha Martin LRA Lexington, Ky

385 45 Caliber Sandy Run 7 Valerie Alvarado Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 39b Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

393 Bonus Time Evermore Farm 1 Kennedy Walmsley Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

364 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 2 Jane Conway Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

356 Shady Lexington Equ. Cntr 3 Sara Dunn LEC Mt. Washington, Ky

723 Rock the House Nancy Brannon 4 McKenna Mcdonie Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

730 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 5 Emma Childers Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

379 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run 6 Makayla White Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 40a Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

373 45 Caliber Sandy Run 1 Harper Myers Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

388 Hammer Little Britain Stables 2 Addison Huff LBS Burlington, Ky

345 Indy Lexington Equ. Cntr 3 Chandler Simpson LEC Shelbyville, Ky

340 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 4 Alejandra Fendley Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

726 Rock the House Nancy Brannon 5 Lucy Smith Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

731 Revival Fire Lemaster Stables 6 Addison Mitchell Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

391 Bonus Time Evermore 7 Branden Hagard Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

376 Miss Ellie Ewing Sandy Run 8 Lucia Adams Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 40b Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

395 Clearly Topless Evermore 1 Ruby Parish Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

400 Lily Lexington Riding Academy 2 Mel Doyle LRA Lexington, Ky

384 45 Caliber Sandy Run 3 Stella Stumpf Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

361 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 4 Bella O'Dell Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

727 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 5 Isabella Gulley Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

383 Santana Sandy Run 6 Roan Burcham Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 41 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

362 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 1 Daphne Earhart Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

389 Tag Little Britain Stables 2 Emily Young LBS Burlington, Ky

348 Troubador Lexington Equ Cntr 3 Kassidy Lee LEC Louisville, Ky

711 Charlotte Lexington Riding Academy 4 Anya Hugali LRA Lexington, Ky

396 Clearly Topless Evermore Farm 5 Stella Faulkenstien Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 42 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

360 Baron Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Theresa Humpry LEC Louisville, Ky

352 Tosk Lexington Equ Cntr 2 Liz Cash LEC Louisville, Ky

358 Shady Lexington Equ Cntr 3 Susie Hancock LEC Louisville, Ky

354 Troubador Lexington Equ Cntr scr Mary Ann Evans LEC Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 43 Academy showmanship 14 to 17 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

355 Tango Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Rachel Kennedy LEC Mt. Washington, Ky

721 Too Much to Touch Nancy Brannon 2 Ashley Kidd Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

734 Memories Meastro Lemaster Stables 3 Carly Ferguson Lemaster Stabels Ashland, Ky

785 Stormy Highveld Farm 4 Grace Robinson Cydni-Simmons-MeintjeBurlington, Ky

722 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 5 Mara Florence Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

343 Lucy Lexington Equ. Cntr 1 Bella Marinez LEC Louisville, Ky

350 Baron Lexington Equ. Cntr 2 Layla Polsgrove LEC Louisville, Ky

397 Storyteller Joe Brown Stables 3 Kadence Helm Joe Brown Stables Burlington, Ky

346 Indy Lexington Equ. Cntr 4 Debra Daley Sistrunk LEC Louisville, Ky

733 Zoe of the Farside LeMaster Stable 5 Kaley Wilson Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

392 Church & Hayne Evermore Farm 6 Brody Hagard Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

730 Happy Dance Nancy Barannon 7 Lily Clouse Nancy Brannpn Georgetown, Ky

370 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 8 Stella Keeton Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

Class No. 44a Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 
(W/T)

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 45a Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

380 Tiaquana Sunset Sandy Run 1 Mason Cupps Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

385 Miss Ellie Ewing Sandy Run 2 Valerie Alvarado Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

341 Shady Lexington Equ. Cntr 3 Addison Franklin LEC Mt. Washington, Ky

393 Bonus Time Evermore Farm 4 Kennedy Walmsley Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

379 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run 5 Makayla White Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

725 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 6 Emma Childers Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

399 Snickers Lexington Riding Academy 7 Samanitha Martin LRA Lexington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 45b Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

364 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 1 Jane Conway Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

342 Lucy Lexington Equ. Cntr 2 Amelia Spangberg LEC Louisville, Ky

356 Shady Lexington Equ. Cntr 3 Sara Dunn LEC Mt. Washington, Ky

732 Detached LeMaster Stab;es 4 Isabella Curry Lemaster Ashland,KY

724 Rock the House Nancy Brannon 5 McKenna Mcdonie Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

369 Callaway's Back At Ya Signiture Stables 6 Soley Harbridge Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 46a Academy Showmanship 8 & Under

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

361 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 1 Bella O'Dell Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

384 45 Caliber Sandy Run 2 Stella Stumpf Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

727 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 3 Isabella Gulley Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

400 Lily Lexington Riding Academy 4 Mel Doyle LRA Lexington, Ky

383 Santana Sandy Run 5 Roan Burcham Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

395 Clearly Topless Evermore 6 Ruby Parish Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

731 Revival Fire Lemaster Stables 7 Addison Mitchell Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 46b Academy Showmanship 8 & Under

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

345 Indy Lexington Equ. Cntr 1 Chandler Simpson LEC Shelbyville, Ky

388 Hammer Little Britain Stables 2 Addison Huff LBS Burlington, Ky

340 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 3 Alejandra Fendley Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

726 Rock the House Nancy Brannon 4 Lucy Smith Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

376 Miss Ellie Ewing Sandy Run 5 Lucia Adams Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

373 Tiaquana Sunset Sandy Run 6 Harper Myers Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

391 Bonus Time Evermore 7 Branden Hagard Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 47 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

348 Troubador Lexington Equ Cntr 1 Kassidy Lee LEC Louisville, Ky

396 Clearly Topless Evermore Farm 2 Stella Faulkenstien Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

711 Charlotte Lexington Riding Academy 3 Anya Hugali LRA Lexington, Ky

362 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 4 Daphne Earhart Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

389 Tag Little Britain Stables 5 Emily Young LBS Burlington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 48 Academy Lead Line (W/T)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

728 Rock the House Nancy Brannon 1 Ali Stone Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

729 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 2 Ryann Virse Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

712 Rocky Lexington Riding Academy 3 Ezrah Kirkland LRA Lexington, Ky

382 Santana Sandy Run 4 Noah Amann Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

729 Happy Dance Nancy Brannon 1 Ryann Virse Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

712 Rocky Lexington Riding Academy 2 Ezrah Kirkland LRA Lexington, Ky

728 Rock the House Nancy Brannon 3 Ali Stone Nancy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

382 Santana Sandy Run 4 Noah Amann Sandy Run Hebron, Ky

Class No. 48a Academy Lead Line Showmanship 
(W/T)

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

123 I'm a skippy chippy Little Britian Stables 1 Brianna Egan Emily Young Hebron, Ky

715 Honey Randy Stoess Stables 2 Celeste Dragan Joyce McNelley Burlington, Ky

Class No. 50 Lead Line-Western/English Rider 6 & 
Under (Proper Attire)

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 51 ASB – to be shown in hand

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

707 I'll Drink to That Betsy Webb 1 Aidan Greene same Simpsonville, Ky

710 Blonde in a Bottle Betsy Webb 2 Karaline Wagner same Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

241 Omega TouPhi Phoenix Farm 1 Ashlee Rose Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

1

Class No. 52 Arab Pure and Part Bred – shown in 
hand

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 53 Hunt Seat Pleasure

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

707 I'll Drink to That Betsy Webb 1 Aidan Greene same Simpsonville, Ky

196 Downtown Phoenix Farm 2 Kayla Woods Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

841 Heir Supreme Phoenix Farm 3 Heather Decker same Bardstown, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

305 Undalata's Little Brother Evermore 1 Ella Hoehner Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

7 Tiz Really Mine Sandy Run Stables 2 Natalee Bond Natalee Bond Hebron, Ky

Class No. 54 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and 
Under

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

779 Cowboy Casanova Griesinger Stables 1 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, Ky

Class No. 55 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 
Driving

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 56 Paso Fino Performance

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

197 Anna Maria QC Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil Margie Loeser Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 57 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

263 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run 1 Judy Dolwick Same Hebron, Ky

225 Unending Love 2 Breeann Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, Ky

713 Angel's Share 3 Lori Nelson Same Paris, Ky

791 He's Simply Devine 4 Jean Lober same Cleves. Oh

792 Sariel Dan Dee Farm 5 Dr. Ande Seybert-Williams same Georgetown, Ky

285 Mistress Kirby K Sandy Run 6 Makayla Dyas same Hebron, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 58 Road Pony Juvenile Driver

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

718 Heartland Out and About Whistle Stop Farm 1 Dillion Melankamp same Georgetown, Ky

795 Music City Glen Rose 2 Ella Hayes Lisa McMackin Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

321 Jon Snow Randy Stoess Stables 1 Chelsea Dragan Pat J Mitchell Shellbyville, Ky

793 Carlos Slim Highveld Farm 2 Nina Izquierdo Burlington, Saddlebreds Burlington, Ky

Class No. 58a ASB Three Gaited Park Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 59 Best Farm or Pet Pony (no canter)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

389 I'm A Skippin' Chippy Little Britain 1 Emily Young Same Crittenden, Ky

774 Reba Highveld Farm 2 Angie White Same Burlington, Ky

387 Camilla Little Britain 3 Alyssa Otterman Little Britain Burlington, Ky

785 Stormy Highveld Farm 4 Grace Robinson Cydni Simmons-Meintjes Burlington, Ky

704 Chubs Betsy Webb 5 Chandler Simpson LEC Taylorsaville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

790 Worthy Cat Highveld Farm 1 Mandy Bray same Burlington, Ky

736 Love Never Dies Evermore Farm 2 Kennedy Shelburne Evermore Farm Simpsonville, Ky

774 Reba Highveld Farm 3 Angie White same Burlington, Ky

306 Wildbriars Blaze of Glory Evermore Farm scr Gillian Kramlich Evermore Farm Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 60 English Pleasure (horse not eligible 
for any other class)

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 61 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C)

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS
ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 62 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T.

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

311 Kole Ben Fineline Stables 1 Makayla Miller Makayla Miller Miamisburg,Oh

780 Heartland After Midnight Still Hollow Farm 2 Alyssa Curry Alyssa Curry Burlington, Ky

432 Storm Chaser Glen Rose 3 Debra Mathis Debra Mathis Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 63 Paso Fino Pleasure

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

197 Anna Maria QC Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil Margie Loeser Louisville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

799 Memphis Gal Signature Stables 1 Erin Connell Brad Connell Louisville, Ky

776 The Dance Writer Highveld Farm 2 Evelyn Curry Nina Izquierdo Burlington, Ky

306 Clearly Topless Evermore 3 Molly Richardson Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

720 Boxford Nut'nTolt LeMaster Stables 4 Alyssa Trutt Alyssa Trutt Ashland, KY

765 Sir Wills Glen Rose 5 Ella Hayes Lisa McMackin/ Fleig Louisville, Ky

703 Who's Lookin' Four Willows Farm 6 Pyper Ellis Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

fd

Class No. 64 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under 
Saddle Seat

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 65 Carriage Reinmanship – Cones

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

190 Mister Pickles Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil same Versailles, Ky

107 Sweet Addiction 2 Irene McCafferty same California, Ky

688 Late Night Champagne Phoenix Farm 3 Kayla Woods same Louisville, Ky

279 Oh Canada 4 Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Cincinnati, OH

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 75 Carriage Reinmanship

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada & Hey Stuie 1 Charlie Poppe same Cincinnati, Oh

107 Sweet Addiction 2 Irene McCafferty same California, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

330 Hawkewood's Happy Hour Lexington Riding Academy 1 Elena Jordan Jen/Elena Jordan Lexington, Ky

322 Reedann's Reason To Be Randy Stoess Stables 2 Chelsea Dragan Sandra Oakes Plymouth,Mn

007 Tiz Really Mine Sandy Run Stable 3 Natalee Bond same Henron, Ky

307 You Gotta Dream Evermore Farm 4 Ella Hoehner same Simpsonville, Ky

302 CH Knightly Sport Evermore Farm 5 Adalyn Gallrein Darenda Gallrein Simpsonville, Ky

738 Absolutely Dashing Spring Hill 6 Kennedy Harrison same Winchester, Ky

705 Park and Ride Betsy Webb 7 Jessica Ridgeway William Woods Fulton, Mo

312 Our Gal Sal Fineline Stables 8 Maggie Mackintosh same Centerville, Oh

Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. 
Exhibitor

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 77 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

410 The Last Shot Little Britain 1 Chelsea Dragan Kalee Ann Smiley Burlington, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

319 Night in the City Martin Teater Stables 1 Donna Nabors same Nicholasville, Ky

407 The Pulitzer Prize Grey Ridge 2 Linda Fischer Garlington Saddlebreds Lexington, Ky

411 My Real Deal Glen Rose 3 Sloane Fleig Lisa McMackin Louisville, Ky

778 Undulate's Nuttin More Superb FRB Ray Yoder 4 Austin Thornberry Thornberry Family Frankfort, Ky

773 Tre Cool Highveld Farm 5 Jeff Simons Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington, Ky

221 Perfect Wish Phoenix Farm ns Kayla Woods Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

Class No. 78 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 
Championship

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 79 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

327 Rita Willowway Stables 1 Nicola Burger Orva Schlaback

373 Walnut Level Justin Sandy Run Stables 2 Lindsay Lenhof Sandy Run Stable Covington, Ky

921 Kentucky Chrome Spring Hill Stables 3 Brittany Carmack-Stumpf Brittany Carmack- Alexandria, KY

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

2 Shine the Light RiverBend Farm 1 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia Oh

326 Double the Ante Willow Way Stables 2 Branndon McIntosh Bre&Jill Webberley Oregon

744 Madelynes Escorted in Style Spring Hill 3 Madelyne Stephens Adrew Stephens Lexington, Ky

301 All About Him Evermore Farm 4 Gillian Kramlick same Simpsonville, Ky

769 Desert's In New York Ray Yoder 5 Sierra Newsome Newsome family Winchester, Ky

314 Dot Dot Dot Martin Teater Stables 6 Helen Richards same Camden. SC

781 I'm the Flash Hope Ranch 7 Isaac Bumgardner same Somerset, Ky

717 Nirvana's Rockstar Legacy Lemaster Stables 8 Amy Cole Amy Cole Huntington, WV

Class No. 80 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure 
Championship

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

755 Major Impart High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Same Urbana, OH

796 I'm Kris LF Randy Bowen 2 Randy Bowen same Campbellsville, Ky

765 Heartland Happy Happy Belleview Farm 3 Lisa Cox Sparrow Bob Scott Harrodsburg, Ky

772 My Word of Honor Highveld Farm 4 Alex Curry Same Burlington, KY

309 Heartland High Profile Colen Rose 5 Emily Walker same Louisville, Ky

778 Matador's Successor Griesinger Stables 6 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, Ky

Class No. 81 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 
Championship

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

774 Rosalane's Starry Stormy Night Highveld Farm 1 Angie White same Burlington, Ky

783 Are you Ready for a Miracle Hope Ranch 2 Melissa Billings Isaac&Jeff Bumgardner Somerset, Ky

380 D'Jango Jive Sandy Run Stable 3 Elise Hayes Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

756 Reedan's Who Dunnit 4 Jane Ann Godsey Jane Ann Godsey Shelbyville, Ky

751 I'm a little Felon Reiser Stables 5 Isabelle Salli Kelliamine Ladd Gatti Los Angelos, Ca

329 Temperamental Willow Way Stables 6 Travis Parker Kathy Capsuto Shelbyville, Ky

719 My Boy Lollipop Lemaster Stables 7 Kristin Tiedeman Nikki/Kaitlin Wilhere Ashland, Ky

316 Foxtrot Tonight Martin Teater Stables 8 Helen Richards same Camden, SC

735 Gratz Palk Evermore Gillian Kramlick Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

716 Tators 'N' Onions Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman

742 Anns Royal Memory Spring Hill Melissa Bennett same Georgetown, Ky

Class No. 82 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip 
Adult Exhibitor

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 83 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

333 Heartland Gun Show Majestic Oaks Farm 1 Maureen Campbell Charlotte Wrather Longview, TX

409 Just a Rascal 2 Greg Blevins same Versailes, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 84 Three-Gaited Park Championship

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

318 New York Showman Martin Teater Stables 1 Martin Teater Donna Nabors Nicholasville, Ky

408 Humphrey Slocum Reiser stables 2 Savannah Ross Savannah Ross Simpsonville,Ky

742 Camoflage Spring Hill 3 Melissa Bennett same Georgetown, Ky

320 Callaway's The Word Spring Hill 4 Audrey Pode-Baisley same Big Bone, Ky

800 CHC Divine Passion Dan Mace 5 Don Mace Valkyre Saddlebreds Danville, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

310 Joshua Sam Fineline Stables 1 Katlin Zimmerly Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, Oh

386 Sir of the Sirens Holly Lambdin 2 Kelsey Martin Holly Lambdin Georgetown,Ky

308 Copper Vision Fineline Stables 3 Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, Oh

707 I'll Drink to That Betsy Webb 4 Aidan Greene same Simpsonville, Ky

323 Time Out With a Lady Randy Stoess Stables 5 Chelsea Dragan Darrel Cruse Shelbyville, Ky

759 Royal Sunfire Sunfire Stables 6 Dominic Duvall David Linton Haidinsburg, In

324 Oliver Kiss Stonehurst 7 Emily Howser Lauren Ashe Lexington, Ky

309 Gone Wild Fineline Stables 8 Emily Gruden Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, Oh

Class No. 85 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 
Championship

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 86 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) Championship

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

337 Laufane' Goengamieden Siren Song Stable 1 Annika Bruggeworth same Lawrenceburg, Ky

338 Llus Waldman Siren Song Stable 2 Scottie Bruggeworth Carson Kressly New York, NY

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

304 Lisbeth Salander Evermore Farm 1 Adayln Gallrein Darenda Gallrein Simpsonville, Ky

750 Callaway's Guitars & Tiki Bars Joe Brown Stables 2 Olivia Klee Maggie Mitchell-McAuliffe Lake Geneva, WI

718 Sunset's Champagne Lemaster Stables 3 Braley Epling same Ashland. Ky

710 Blonde in a Bottle Betsy Webb 4 Karaline Wagner same Louisville, Ky

Class No. 87 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr 
Exhibitor

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 88 ASB Fine Harness Stake

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

404 Roselane's Dancing for Dollars Sunrise Stables 1 Mellissa Moore Covered Bridge Farm Simpsonville, Ky

403 Sedgefields All About Mary Clayhill Farm 2 Jennifer Hazen Galleywinter Farm Grandview, Tx

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

745 Sweet Pickle Spring Hill Stables 1 Austin Kucera Austin Kucera Lexington< KY

401 Auburn Sky Mike McIntosh 2 Bill Marple Sandy & Bill Marple Dallas, TX

701 Fiendishly Clever Four Willows Farm 3 Marc Ellis Ron/Cheryl Ellis Greenwood, IN

Class No. 89 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. 
Exhibitor/Amateur

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

37 Noblemania Holland Arabians 1 Paul Devroomen Holland Arabians Burlington, Ky

746 Prince Caspian Joe Brown Stables 2 Emily Gruden Schmooly Burlington, Ky

241 Omega Tau Phi Phoenix Farm 3 Heather Decker Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

220 WM Xxtra Special Holland Arabians ns Payton Devroomen same Burlington, Ky

Class No. 90 Arabian English Pleasure 
Championship Pure & Part

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 91 Carriage Class - Period Dress

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada & Hey Stuie 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Cincinnati, Oh

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

762 Undulata's Moni Maker 1 Ann Moro Dr John Cummins Plain City, Oh

753 Nuttin Without You Reiser Stables 2 Isabelle Salli Patty Ladd Louisville,Ky

566 Doc Hudson Sandy Run Stable 3 Laura Peters Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

743 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill 4 Danielle Milbern same Nicholasville, Ky

768 Charming Diva Tami Reiser 5 Vickey Webb Tami Reiser

754 He's Designed In Pink Joe Brown Stables 6 Matthew George Matthew George Hebron, Ky

225 Unending Love 7 BreeAnn Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, Ky

313 Queen Of the South Fineline Stables 8 Emily Gruden same Franklin, Oh

320 Ashlynn's Danny Boy Randy Stoess Stable Jenny Stoecker same Fisherville, Ky

792 Sariel DanDee Farm Dr. Ande Seybert-Williams same Georgetown, Ky

Class No. 92 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 
Adult Exhibitor

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 93 Harness Pony Championship

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

334 Heartland Hayday Majestic Oaks Farm 1 Stacy Bonham Sandra Surber Calistoga, Ga

764 Heartland Night Watch Belleview Farm 2 Wendy Gilbert Armstrong Same Harrodsburg, Ky

761 Michigan Striking Image High Hopes 3 Connie Smul Beth Jones Urbana, OH

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



Class No. 94 UPHA Adult Equitation Challenge Cup

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS
ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

328 She's My Contender Willow Way Stables 1 Geneva Bare Bruce&Karen Paverd Simpsonville, ky

748 MBA's Righteosly Joe Brown Stables 2 Diane Brown Hoots, Loots, Poots LLC Burlington, Ky

405 Off the Record Sunrise Stables 3 Michelle Geluso Grooms Michelle Geluso Grooms Lexington, Ky

786 Feels Like A Party Highveld Farm 4 Alyssa Curry Same Burlington, Ky

739 Southern Hemisphere Spring Hill Stables 5 Tyler Walker Same Georgetown, KY

Class No. 95 ASB Three Gaited Championship Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D



HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

336 Regal's Prime Rate LF Majestic Oaks Farm 1 Maureen Campbell Same Shelbyville, Ky

797 My sweet talker lf whistle stop farm 2 Doug Bowen Light Farm Wauconda, Il

763 Regal's Crown Prince LF 3 Ann Moro Julie Moro Plain City,Oh

315 Extremely Grand Design Martin Teater Stables 4 Kip Elser Kirkwood Stables Camden, SC

784 Dress Code Highveld Farm 5 Angie White same

106 Deal of the Century Phoenix Farm 6 Ashlee Rose Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

311 Kole Ben Fineline Stables 7 Makayla Miller Makayla Miller Miamisburg,Oh

Class No. 96 Road Pony Open Championship 52 
Inches and Under
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STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER
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HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

406 Rain and Thunder Grey Ridge 1 Bret Day JDG Capital Lexington, ky

749 I'm Rouge Joe Brown Stables 2 Christy Rankin Christy Rankin Burlington, KY

741 Derby Debut Spring Hill Stables 3 Todd Walker Gill Embug Dayton, OH

Class No. 97 ASB Three Gaited Championship – 
Open
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Class No. 98 - Road Horse to Bike

HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

789 Super Ice Highveld Farm 1 Cydni Simmons-Meirtjes same Burlington, Ky

402 Bree-Z-Creeks Bittersweet Magic Clayhill Farm 2 Calvin Sharp same + Jennifer Hazen Wakeman,Oh 

99 Clemenza Schack Farms 3 Jim Schack Schack Farms California, Ky

ENTRY 
NO.

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER
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HORSE RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

787 Got Money Tami Reiser Stables 1 Tami Reiser Same Shelbyville, Ky

741 Walterways Even Me Spring Hill Stables 2 Todd Walker Sandy LeMaster Ashland, KY

Class No. 99 ASB Five Gaited Championship – In 
Memory of Larry Carver

ENTRY 
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